meter cable Holder Organizer 96.18 I" 19,620.00204 I " 
• 32mm Flexible Spiral Tube Wire Management Core Protector Wire 

Hider Storage per meter 

(The price quoted by the supplier for the cable holder organizer covers 

the entire 204-meter quantity, nat a per-meter rate.) 

TOTAL I' 100,986.00 
(Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX PESOS 

specified above, a penally of one-tenth (111 0) of one percent for every day ofdelay shall be imposed on the 

Conforme' 0. ~L-~ Very truly your.;, 

~gnatu:e OV(u:m amaLJ;Plie~~ 
Date Officer-In-O'large 

Office of the Schools Division SUperintendent